
PEACEMAKING CERTIFIED FACILITATORS 

1. Jimmy Barrett jbarrett@cabarrusbaptist.com  7047869171

 Concord 

2. Billy Beaver  Pastorbilly@windstream.net  7042024260  

 China Grove 

3. Larry Beaver  ldbeaver@ctc.net    7047910360  

 China Grove 

4. Perry Brindley pbrindley@buncombebaptist.org 8287343948 

 Ashville 

5. Jerome Cash jeromedebbiec@live.com  7042843981

 Wadesboro 

6. Timmy Chavis Timmy_chavis@bellsouth.net  9107344148  

 Maxton 

7. Eric Davidson domscba@gmail.com   9197088906 

 Sanford 

8. Steve Davis  sdavis@cabarrusbaptist.com  7042985862 

 Concord 

9. Lester Evans  levans@ncbaptist.org   9194595505 

 Cary 

10. Carlyle Hall  carlylehall65@gmail.com   9198014901 

 Castalia 

11.  Charles Hester rvcmhester@aol.com   9105126519  

 Bladenboro 

12. Kelton Hinton kelton@raleigh.twcbc.com  9196310169  

 Selma 

13. Steve Honeycutt fbmba@frontier.com   8286892845 

 Mars Hill 

14.  James Hopkins preacherhop1950@aol.com  2528629995  

 Powellsville 

15. Dougald McLaurin dougald@tarriverbaptist.org  9194967172 

 Louisburg 

16.  Richard Rockwell  rrockwell5@charter.net   8286865123 

 Swannanoa 

17. Brad Roderick brad@peidmontbaptist.org  7174398263 

 Greensboro 
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18. Troy Rust  preachingthewordinlove@gmail.com 3365831097 

 Roxboro  

19. David Spray  davidspray@pfbaptist.org  8285531676  

 Etowah  

20. Ken Tan  ktan@ncbaptist.org   9195244782 

 Cary 

21.  Eddie Thompson ethompson@ncbaptist.org  9194595644 

 Cary 

22. Bartley Wooten bartleywooten@gmail.com  9102904201  

 Beulaville 
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